First Name Last Name Member Address Line 1 City State |Zip Email Home Phone Cell Phone
Stephanie Baughman 2048 Cobblestone Dr. Cologne MN 55322 slbaughman@me.com 913-687-2766
Bob Baughman Not Published

Dave CEBULLA 12420 COUNTY ROAD 51 NORWOOD (MN 55368 9645 [ddcebulla@msn.com 1-612-619-3434
HILARY DREES 10925 COUNTY RD 152 COLOGNE |MN 55322 1-952-466-2531

Jeff Hackler 2201 Jorissen Street Cologne MN 55322 jeff.hackler@hotmail.com 612-987-3025
Rick Haler 12075 Co. Rd. 50 Norwood MN 55368 rickhaler@gmail.com 1-952-466-2054

Sarah Hammers 208 Pleasant Street East Cologne MN 55322 gouch1973@hotmail.com 952-466-2839

Jonathan Henschen 15645 County Road 153 NYA MN 55368 jphenschen86@gmail.com 952-466-5805 612-201-9327
Nate Kells 2240 Silver Leaf Trail Cologne MN 55322 kells006@umn.edu 952-210-0070
Joshua Kerwood 307 Park Street Cologne MN 55322 jk3rwood@gmail.com 1-952-4547808
KEITH KOOIMAN 7915 DAHLGREN RD CHASKA MN 55318 9246 |keith@kooiman2010.com 952-466-5769 1-612-860-2408
Nicki Luskey 705 W. 5th Ave. Shakopee MN 55379 nluskey@outlook.com 952-994-7469

PAUL MEULENERS 2006 MEADOW ST COLOGNE |MN 55322 612-382-1568
Robin Mochinski 307 Park Street East Cologne MN 55322 Mo1223@aol.com 1-952-454-0961
Aaron Nielsen 2201 Silver Leaf Trail Cologne MN 55322 aaron.nielsen@moa.net 612-475-6566
Britt Oliverius 307 Park Street East Cologne MN 55322 Britt.oliverius@brooklynpark.org 1-763-528-3805
Michael Olson 2240 Silver Leaf Trail Cologne MN 55322 olsonmic26@gmail.com 952-200-1353
Nate Pysick 1087 Meadow Street Cologne MN 55322 natepysick@gmail.com 952-466-2841

Betsy Pysick 1087 Meadow Street Cologne MN 55322 pysick4@gmail.com 952-466-2841 1-952-994-1416
Charlotte Sandeen 111 Market Ln. S Cologne MN 55322 lotties13@hotmail.com 952-556-5557

TOM SCHMITZ 356 VILLA DR NORTH COLOGNE |MN 55322 9334 |tschmitz356@gmail.com 1-612-708-2946
DALLAS SCHNEIDER Not Published

Bernie SHAMBOUR 310 VILLA DRIVE NORTH COLOGNE |MN 55322 9601 |bshamb@embargmail.com 952-466-5928 952-221-9727
Mike Smith 11905 Market Ave. Cologne MN 55322 mfsret@embargmail.com 952-466-4791 952-388-9657
ROGER STORMS 7510 DAHLGREN RD CHASKA MN 55318 9246 [Rstorms55318@aol.com 612-618-8365
Tom STUEWE 12315 150TH ST NORWOOD (MN 55368 9610 [tdmkstuewe@aol.com 952-201-8630

Bob SYMANITZ 12120 MARKET AVE RR 2 COLOGNE |MN 55322 9045 |carolsymanitz@yahoo.com 651-331-8665
Dave Symanitz 320 S Willow St. Belle Plaine |MN 56011-1711 |dbasymanitz@yahoo.com 952-367-6162
Dave TELLERS 11610 HIGHWAY 212 COLOGNE |MN 55322 dave_t@lanoequip.com 952-466-2149 612-290-4901
Jeff THOMPSON 15445 COUNTY RD 41 COLOGNE |MN 55322 9128 |(jefft@broadband-mn.com 612-386-5446
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Ashlee Wallick 1025 Carriage Way Cologne MN 55322 amjconlic@gmail.com 320-420-5252
Monkey Wickenhauser 13650 COUNTY ROAD 41 COLOGNE |MN 55322 9606 |lionmonkey67@gmail.com 952-466-2231 612-270-7766
ANNA WICKENHAUSER [13650 COUNTY ROAD 41 COLOGNE |MN lionannaw@gmail.com 952-913-1467
Bob Wickenhauser 10875 150th Street Cologne MN 55322 rwickh2o@gmail.com 952-466-2146

Hilary Wickenhauser 13650 COUNTY ROAD 41 COLOGNE [MN 55322 9606 |secr.colognelions@gmail.com 952-220-0516
Tim WILLEMSEN 1481 WOOD DUCK RD WACONIA |MN 55387-1140 [joanwillemsen@gmail.com 612-702-6643
Kayla Woelfel 2001 Cobblestone Drive Cologne MN 55322 kaylawoelfel@gmail.com 1-320-226-3184
Treasurer Email PO Box 174 Cologne MN 55322 colognelionstreasurer@gmail.com

Membership Email PO Box 174 Cologne MN 55322 member.colognelions@gmail.com

General Email PO Box 174 Cologne MN 55322 info.colognelions@gmail.com
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